Polyurethane R-shaped arc-coated bearings
HeBei TuoAn Bearing Co.,Ltd Tel:+86 15690399059 Email:hbta-bearing@hotmail.com Page : 1/2
Polyurethane R-shaped
arc-coated bearings Lagging size Replacement of
Misumi code
nameserial
number bearing No. inner
diameter
outer
diameter thickness R Built-in
bearing Type
1 R683-12-3 3 12 3 A 5 683 UMBBR3-12
2 R684-13-4 4 13 4 A 5 684 UMBBR4-13
3 R624-16-5 4 16 5 A 5 624 UMBBR4-16
4 R685-16-5 5 16 5 A / 685 UMBBR5-16
5 R625-20-5 5 20 5 A 5 625 UMBBR5-20
6 R696-20-5 6 20 / A / 696 UMBBR6-20
7 R626-28-6 6 28 6 A / 626 UMBBR6-28
8 R608-28-7 8 28 / A / 608 UMBBR8-28
9 R608-30-7 8 30 / A 5 608 UMBBR8-30A
10 R608-30-11 8 30 11 B 15 608 UMBBR8-30
11 R6000-30-8 10 30 8 A 15 6000 UMBBR10-30A
12 R6000-30-11 10 30 11 B 15 6000 UMBBR10-30
13 R6200-40-9 10 40 9 A 15 6200 UMBBR10-40A
14 R6200-40-11 10 40 11 B 15 6200 UMBBR10-40
15 R6200-40-12 10 40 12 B 15 6200 /
16 R6002-40-9 15 40 9 A 15 6002 UMBBR15-40A
17 R6002-40-12 15 40 12 B 15 6002 UMBBR15-40
18 R6202-45-11 15 45 11 A 15 6202 UMBBR15-45A
19 R6202-45-15 15 45 15 B 15 6202 UMBBR15-45
Polyurethane R-shaped arc-coated bearings
HeBei TuoAn Bearing Co.,Ltd Tel:+86 15690399059 Email:hbta-bearing@hotmail.com Page : 2/2
20 R6904-45-9 20 45 9 / 15 6904 UMBBR20-45A
21 R6904-45-12 20 45 12 B 15 6904 UMBBR20-45
22 R6301-50-20 12 50 20 B 20 6301 /
23 R6204-55-14 20 55 14 A 20 6204 UMBBR20-55A
24 R6204-55-18 20 55 18 B 20 6204 UMBBR20-55
25 R6205-65-15 25 65 15 A 20 6205 UMBBR25-65A
26 R6205-65-19 25 65 19 B 20 6205 UMBBR25-65